
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

sr S.95/99 : 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Campany Number 

OS) F4i | 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of 
company (a) CAOIES N&k OTS 

Limited 

(0) insert fullname(s) We(b) MICHELLE AlELlans o¢ BAU gust 
and address(es) yt Y Anton 

NAV GATION PALA, Agekeynon | CH4S ASH , 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s} of the above-named company attach a staternent of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) So Jenvae y 201s 

Signed - . Date 4lzlayy 

Presenter’s name, 

een fag it 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of Ladies Workouts Limited 

Company No: 05517411 

on the 30th January 2015 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Vpraie CAT 

Signed . VO. Eraf~ 

Dated of of Zol6- 

aoa COMPANIES HOUSE 



A- Summary of Assets 

Notes 
Assots Book| Estimated to: 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Tangible fixed assets 1 32 511 00 1 125 00 
Debtors 2 1659 00 Nil 
Cash at bank 3 -| Nil 

Estimated total asgets available for preferential creditors 34,170 00 1,125 00 

Signature. Ve : C Z =) Date Lafot {2015 7 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chare 
Director's loan accounts 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

\ssued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 
1,125 00 

4 - 

1,125 00 

5 - 

1,125 00 

1,125 00 

1,125 00 

28,806 68 
19,651 92 
15,823 20 N

I
N
N
 

64,281 80 
(63,156 80) 

(63,156 80) 

100 00 

TEREST 

Signature fe Coa Date 
Saf Of Zot s- 



L
y
 

00 
102 99) 

Cacad 
1116 

244 
Unpuo 

wait 
oq 

L| 
sn) 

Fury 
SeROH 

Ba 
OUT]; 

r
d
 

d SIH] 
lercerat 

TV76 Za) 
unpSArwog| 

past) Ode] 
una 

Aeoury 
SenOH 

OME HUT] 
isek 

Eo) 
zo FIG F 

Oat 
sd} 

pusdpua| 
Rang 

wrypur Aad Bt 
uy un Apadond 4940 enn jo voRUayaL 

BuILUFe(O S1OUPaID pu S9O{J—S 10 SpOOD Jo Axddns oy] Jo COUBADE 
UI Pred uNOWE 

BUILTEAD SIeWO}FSTO PUB SHOWED 
BIBS /evO|PpUCD JO BUISED ATRYD 

ess yINd-BuNy JopUN SIOUPA:D AUB AMUOPY UE 
SHOHPAD 

IIB OPN;DU SNL 
MOA 

SION 

‘SHOLGIYD 
ANVEAOS 

g 


